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Recent Results: 

WEEK MATCH DATE DAY TIME SITE HOME SCORE SCORE AWAY 

1 
1  8/21 Sat 1900hr UA-2 Quality Distributors 5 0 Bank of Guam Strykers 

2 8/24 Sat 1900hr UA-2 Islanders FC 6 1 Tigers 

  

 

WEEK MATCH DATE DAY TIME SITE HOME SCORE SCORE AWAY 

2 
3 8/21 Sat 1900hr UA-2 Wings Red 5 2 Tigers 

4 8/24 Sat 1900hr UA-2 Islanders FC 3 1 Quality Distributors 

 

Recent Goal Scorers: 

Quality Distributors vs Bank of Guam Strykers  

NAME TEAM W1 

Clayton Mitchell Bank of Guam Strykers 3 

Xavier Naputi Bank of Guam Strykers 1 

Micah Hennegan Bank of Guam Strykers 1 

 

 

Islanders FC vs Tigers FC 

NAME TEAM W1 

Devan Mendiola Islanders FC 2 

Nyan Domingo Islanders FC 1 

Noah Duenas Islanders FC 1 

Todd Pangelinan Islanders FC 1 

Brandon Auayan Islanders FC 1 

Seung Min Kim Tigers 1 
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Islanders FC vs Quality Distributors FC 

NAME TEAM W1 

Todd Pangelinan Islanders FC 1 

Brandon Auayan Islanders FC 1 

Devin Mendiola Islanders FC 1 

Own Goal  Quality Distributors FC 1 

 

 

 

Wings Red vs Tigers 

NAME TEAM W1 

Takumi Odell Wings Red 2 

Donovan Ybanez Tigers 2 

Kyle Halehale Wings Red 1 

Tyler Presto Kobori Wings Red 1 

John Anthony Cruz Wings Red 1 

 

 

 

League Table: 

 Aloha Maid YML Tuesday, August 29, 2017 

          

RANK TEAM GP W L D GF GA GD PTS 

1 Islanders FC 2 2 0 0 9 1 8 6 

2 BOG Strykers 1 1 0 0 5 0 5 3 

5 Wings Red 1 1 0 0 5 2 3 3 

3 Quality FC 2 0 2 0 0 8 -8 0 

4 Tigers 2 0 2 0 3 11 -8 0 
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Golden Boot: 

 
Aloha Maid Youth Minetgot 

League  
Tuesday, August 29, 2017 

    

RANK NAME TEAM TOTAL 

1 Clayton Mitchell Strykers 3 

  Devin Mendiola Islanders 3 

3 Todd Pangelinan Islanders 2 

  Brandon Auayan Islanders 2 

4 Donovan Ybanez Tigers 2 

  Takumi Odell Wings 2 

7 Xavier Naputi Strykers 1 

  Micah Hennegan Strykers 1 

  Nyan Domingo Islanders 1 

  Noah Duenas Islanders 1 

  Own Goal Quality 1 

  Seung Min Kim Tigers 1 

  Kyle Halehale Wings 1 

  Tyler Presto Kobori Wings 1 

  John Anthony Cruz Wings 1 

 

Player Discipline 

 
D1 Player Discipline as 

of: 
Sunday, February 21, 2016     

      

RANK NAME TEAM POINTS YC RC 

1 Arnold Torres Tigers 1 1 0 

2 Justin Cruz Tigers 1 1 0 

 

Fair Play: 

 Aloha Maid YML Saturday, August 19, 2017 

     

RANK TEAM POINTS Y R 

1 Dededo SC 0 0 0 

  Islanders FC 0 0 0 

  Wings FC 0 0 0 

  BOG Strykers 0 0 0 

  Tigers  2 2 0 
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